Sabarish

Padmarajam

Vaishnavam

Appu’s

Prabhatham

PTM

Approximate Area
(Square feet)

2000

2000

900

2000

Maximum number
inmates

25

20

12

40

Food

Provided

Provided

Provided

Provided

Not Provided

Not provided

Wi-Fi

Provided

Provided

Provided

Not Provided

Provided

Provided

Adequacy of furniture

Average

Good

Average

Average

Average

Poor

Availability of drinking
water

Boiled water

Provided

Provided

Purifier/Boiled water

Provided

Provided

Cleanliness

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Number of toilets

13

10

Adequacy of study
space

Average

Good

Average

Average

Average

Poor

Number of years
since inception

21

Phone number

9496523782

9447249300

9495230320

9497166132

8281377481

7510259193

Overall Gradi

B

B+

B

B

B

B

A-Good , B+ - Satisfactory, B — Average , C — Poor
ONLY THE HOSTELS LISTED ABOVE MAY ENTER THE CAMPUS SEEKING INMATES

and is not an assurance from the part of the PTA or the college. The parents/students should make adequate enquiry and satisfy themselves about the quality of the hostels. Hostels are run by privi



ate parties
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