	Sabarish	Padmarajam	Vaishnavam	Appu's	Prabhatham	PTM
Approximate Area						
(Square feet)	2000		2000	900		2000
Maximum number						
inmates	25		20	12		40
Food	Provided	Provided	Provided	Provided	Not Provided	Not provided
Wi-Fi	Provided	Provided	Provided	Not Provided	Provided	Provided
Adequacy of furniture	Average	Good	Average	Average	Average	Poor
Availability of drinking						
water	Boiled water	Provided	Provided	Purifier/Boiled water	Provided	Provided
Cleanliness	Good	Good	Good	Good	Good	Good
Number of toilets	7	-	13	3	-	10
Adequacy of study						
space	Average	Good	Average	Average	Average	Poor
Number of years						
since inception	21	-	-	-	-	-
Phone number	9496523782	9447249300	9495230320	9497166132	8281377481	7510259193
Overall Gradi	В	B+	В	В	В	В

A-Good , B+ - Satisfactory, B – Average , C – Poor

ONLY THE HOSTELS LISTED ABOVE MAY ENTER THE CAMPUS SEEKING INMATES

and is not an assurance from the part of the PTA or the college. The parents/students should make adequate enquiry and satisfy themselves about the quality of the hostels. Hostels are run by priva

